
 Interclubs Comité 06 D6
D6

Feuille de rencontre

Date : Lundi 1 juin 2026
Heure : 20:00:00
Lieu : Pas de rencontre à grasse à
échanger
Départementale 6 - J7

Dis. Ord. Ter.
Badminton Club Grasse (06-BCG-5) ASPTT Nice Côte d'Azur (06-ASPTTNCA-8) Score Victoires Sets Points

Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 H V H V H V

SH1

SD1

DH1

DD1

DX1

Totaux

Capitaines / Officiel 07546468 - MATHIEU Robin 07652746 - DE COSTA Elliott

Remarques et
signatures  

Bonus / Malus

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

